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Diary dates for the Autumn Term 2018 – 2nd half-term 
 

Monday 5th Nov  School resumes after half term 

Monday 5th Nov  Book Fair am & pm until Thurs am – details to follow 

Monday 5th Nov a.m. Guitars 

Monday 5th Nov Lunchtime Guy Fawkes Lunch 

Monday 5th Nov Lunchtime Club tbc 

Monday 5th Nov 3.10pm Karate Y1/Y2/Y3/Y4 

Tuesday  6th Nov Lunchtime Y2 Basketball Club 

Tuesday 6th Nov 2.55-3.10pm Book Fair 

Tuesday 6th Nov 3.10pm Y1/Y2 Gymnastics Club 

Wednesday 7th Nov 3.10pm Y4 Craft Club with Mrs Rae, session 5 

Thursday 8th Nov a.m. Keyboards 

Thursday  8th Nov Lunchtime Y3/Y4 Football Team Practice 

Thursday 8th Nov 3.10pm Y3/Y4 Dodgeball Club (session 1 out of 6) 

Thursday 8th Nov 6.00-7.30pm PTA disco for pupils – details to follow 

 

Monday 12th Nov a.m. Guitars 

Monday 12th Nov Lunchtime Club tbc 

Monday 12th Nov 3.10pm Karate Y1/Y2/Y3/Y4 

Tuesday  13th Nov Lunchtime Y2 Basketball Club 

Tuesday 13th Nov 3.10pm Y1/Y2 Gymnastics Club 

Wednesday 14th Nov 3.10pm Y4 Craft Club with Mrs Rae – new group 

Thursday 15th Nov a.m. Keyboards 

Thursday 15th Nov 11.55am Y2 Parent Lunch 

Thursday  15th Nov Lunchtime Y3/Y4 Football Team Practice 

Thursday 15th Nov 3.10pm Y3/Y4 Dodgeball Club 

 

Monday 19th Nov a.m. Guitars 

Monday 19th Nov Lunchtime Club 

Monday 19th Nov 3.10pm Karate Y1/Y2/Y3/Y4 

Tuesday  20th Nov Lunchtime Y2 Basketball Club 

Tuesday 20th Nov 3.10pm Y1/Y2 Gymnastics Club 

Wednesday 21st Nov 3.00pm Y4 Craft Club with Mrs Rae (session 2) 

Thursday 22nd Nov  a.m. Keyboards 

Thursday  22nd Nov Lunchtime Y3/Y4 Football Team Practice 

Thursday 22nd Nov 3.10pm Y3/Y4 Dodgeball Club 

 

Monday 26th Nov a.m. Guitars – last one for term 

Monday 26th Nov Lunchtime Club 

Monday 26th Nov 3.10pm Karate Y1/Y2/Y3/Y4 

Tuesday  27th Nov Lunchtime Y2 Basketball Club 

Tuesday 27th Nov 3.10pm Y1/Y2 Gymnastics Club 

Wednesday 28th Nov 3.00pm Y4 Craft Club with Mrs Rae (session 3) 

Thursday 29th Nov a.m. Keyboards – last one for term 



Thursday  29th Nov Lunchtime Y3/Y4 Football Team Practice 

Thursday 29th Nov 3.10pm Y3/Y4 Dodgeball Club 

Friday 30th Nov  Non-uniform day for the chocolate tombola for the Christmas 
Fair – tbc – details to follow 

    

Monday 3rd Dec Lunchtime Club 

Monday 3rd Dec 3.10pm Karate Y1/Y2/Y3/Y4 

Tuesday  4th Dec Lunchtime Y2 Basketball Club 

Tuesday 4th Dec 3.10pm Y1/Y2 Gymnastics Club (last session) 

Wednesday 5th Dec 3.00pm Y4 Craft Club with Mrs Rae (session 4) 

Thursday  6th Dec Lunchtime Y3/Y4 Football Team Practice 

Thursday 6th Dec 3.10pm Y3/Y4 Dodgeball Club 

Friday 7th Dec 3.00pm PTA Christmas Fair 

 

Monday 10th Dec Lunchtime Club 

Monday 10th Dec 3.10pm Karate Y1/Y2/Y3/Y4 

Tuesday  11th Dec 1.45pm KS2 (Y3/Y4) Christmas Performance 

Tuesday 11th Dec 6.00pm Y3/Y4 children in to get ready 

Tuesday  11th Dec 6.30pm KS2 Christmas Performance 

Wednesday 12th Dec 1.45pm KS1 & EYFS (Rec/Y1/Y2) Christmas Performance 

Wednesday 12th Dec 6.00pm Rec/Y1/Y2 children in to get ready 

Wednesday 12th Dec 6.30pm KS1 & EYFS Christmas Performance 

Thursday 13th Dec Lunchtime Christmas Lunch – no lunchtime club 

Thursday 13th Dec 3.10pm Y3/Y4 Dodgeball Club (last session) 

Friday 14th Dec 11.00am Y2 to visit Wellburn to sing 

 

Monday 17th Dec 08.55 Pupils to walk to church for Carol Service Practice 

Monday 17th Dec Lunchtime NO LUNCHTIME CLUB 

Monday 17th Dec p.m. Y1/Y2 Christmas Party 

Tuesday 18th Dec 9.15am Carol  Service at St Mary’s church  - parents welcome 

Tuesday  18th Dec 10.00am PTA offer refreshments back in school 

Tuesday 18th Dec 3.10pm NO Y1/Y2 GYMNASTICS CLUB 

Wednesday 19th Dec pm Reception Party – details to follow 

Wednesday 19th Dec 3.00pm Y4 Craft Club with Mrs Rae (session 5) 

Thursday 20th Dec pm Y3/Y4 Party 

Thursday 20th Dec 3.10pm NO Y3/Y4 DODGEBALL CLUB 

Friday 21st Dec 3.00pm Break up for Christmas 

    

 


